Filter Option
Log Date(s)
Start time
End time

Station(s

(
Advertiser(s
Sales Office(s
Salesperson(
Account 1 Type(s
Product(s
Account 2 Type(s
Billing Method
Spot Type(s)
Billing Status Types
Bookend Option
Show Details
Contract Number
Program Title
Include Announcements
Page Break Options
Level 1 Grouping
Level 2 Grouping
Level 3 Grouping
Level 4 Grouping
Level 5 Grouping
Sort Order 1
Sort Order 2
Sort Order 3

Custom Column(s)

Date Range of Logs (if locked)
10/13/20 - 10/19/20

<All Station(s)>

MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES(1040)
Political/Senate Leadership Fund(3496)
<All Sales Office(s)>

<All Salesperson(s)>

<All Account 1 Type(s)>

<All Product(s)>

<All Account 2 Type(s)>

<All Billing Method>

<All Spot Type(s)>

<All Billing Status Types>

<Show Bookends and Non-Bookends>
Yes

32265

<All Programs>

No

<NONE SELECTED>

Advertiser

Contract Number

<NONE>

<NONE>

<NONE>

Advertiser

ISCI Code

Spot Rate Dollar Range

Program

Air Time Leng ISCI Cart Contract Rate
Advertiser: Political/Senate Leadership Fund (3496)
Contract Number: 32265

HIHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 SLFGA20TV 12426 32265.1. $15.00
3011H

HIHHHE HHEHEHEE 00:30 SLFGA20TV 12426 32265.1. $15.00 NEW
3011H

HiHEHE HHHEHHEHE 00:30 SLFGA20TV 12426 32265.1  $30.00
3011H

HiHEHE HHHEHHEHE 00:30 SLFGA20TV 12426 32265.2 $600.00 NFL
3011H

HiHEHE #HHEHHEHE 00:30 SLFGA20TV 12426 32265.3 $500.00 NFL
3011H

HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 SLFGA20TV 12426 32265.3 $500.00 NFL

Type

NEW

NEW

As-Run Spot Report (Parameters)

As-Run Spot Report

Status

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

Advertiser

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate

Agency

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER

Product

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Brand

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

Stati

WSWG
WSWG
WSWG
WSWG
WSWG

WSWG

Program

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

LET'S MAKE A
DEAL N/R

NFL ON CBS
BUFFALO @ TN

NFL ON CBS
BUFFALO @ TN

NFL ON CBS



HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

R

HEHEHHEH

HHHHHEHE

HIHHHHER

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHEH

HHHHHAHE

HHRHHHI

HHHHHEHE

HEHHHHAHE

HEHRHEHE

HEHHHHEH

HHHHHEHE

R

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHAHE

HHHHHI

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHHAHE

HHEHHHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHIHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

SLFGA20TV
3011H

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

12426

32265.2.

32265.2

32265.1.

32265.1.

32265.1

32265.1

32265.2

32265.2

32265.2

32265.1.

32265.1.

32265.1

32265.1

32265.1

32265.1.

32265.1.

32265.1

32265.1

32265.1

32265.1

32265.3

32265.8.

32265.8.

32265.3

32265.3

32265.3

$375.00

. $375.00

$15.00

$15.00

$200.00

$200.00

$345.00

$300.00

$300.00

$15.00

$15.00

$30.00

$200.00

$200.00

$15.00

$15.00

$30.00

$30.00

$200.00

$200.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$200.00

$200.00

$220.00

PRIM

PRIM

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

PRIM

PRIM

PRIM

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

PRIM

PRIM

PRIM

PRIM

PRIM

SPOT

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to
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Political/Senate
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Political/Senate
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Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
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Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund
Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

BUFFALO @ TN

FBI:
DECLASSIFIED 2

FBI:
DECLASSIFIED 2
CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

JEOPARDY
Episode: J8258-

AMAZING RACE

SW.AT. N/R

SW.AT. NR

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

LET'S MAKE A
DEAL N/R

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

JEOPARDY
Episode: J8259-
CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

LET'S MAKE A
DEAL N/R

LET'S MAKE A
DEAL N/R

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

JEOPARDY
Episode: J8260-

THE GREATEST

#AT HOME VIDEOS

BLUE BLOODS

BLUE BLOODS

CBS SPORTS
SPECIAL
INTERNATIONAL
SWIMMING
LEAGUE N/R

CBS SPORTS
SPECIAL
INTERNATIONAL
SWIMMING
LEAGUE N/R

SOCCER N/R
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00:30 SLFGA20TV
3011H

00:30 SLFGA20TV
3011H

00:30 SLFGA20TV
3011H

00:30 SLFGA20TV
3011H

00:30 SLFGA20TV
3011H

00:30 SLFGA20TV
3011H

00:30 SLFGA20TV
3011H

00:30 SLFGA20TV
3011H

00:30 SLFGA20TV
3011H

00:30 SLFGA20TV
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32265.3

32265.9.

32265.9.
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32265.1

32265.1
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32265.3

32265.4

32265.3

32265.3

32265.3

32265.3

32265.1

32265.1

32265.2

32265.2

32265.2

32265.1.

32265.1.

32265.1

32265.1

32265.1

32265.3

32265.3

$220.00

HiHHEHE

HiHHEHE

HEHHEHE

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$150.00

$150.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$80.00

$600.00

$600.00

$345.00

$345.00

$345.00

$15.00

$15.00

$30.00

$200.00

$200.00

$275.00

$255.00

SPOT
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EGE
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EGE
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SPOT

SPOT
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Political (1040)
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Political (1040)

Political (1040)
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Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)
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Political (1040)
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Political (1040)

Political (1040)
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POLITICAL
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POLITICAL
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POLITICAL
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POLITICAL
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POLITICAL

POLITICAL
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POLITICAL
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WSWG
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WSWG
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WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

SOCCER N/R

SEC COLLEGE
FOOTBALL
GEORGIA @
SEC COLLEGE
FOOTBALL
GEORGIA @

SEC COLLEGE
FOOTBALL
GEORGIA @

CBS SUNDAY
MORNING N/R

CBS SUNDAY
MORNING N/R

FACE THE NATION
N/R

SSN SPORTS 2
Episode:
SSNTSLI5319- N/R

THE NFL TODAY
PREGAME N/R

NFL ON CBS
CLEVELAND @
PITTSBURGH N/R

NFL ON CBS
CLEVELAND @
PITTSBURGH N/R

NFL ON CBS
CLEVELAND @
PITTSBURGH N/R

BULLRIDING N/R
60 MINUTES N/R
60 MINUTES N/R

CBS SUNDAY
NIGHT MOVIE
FERRIS
BUELLER'S DAY

Arr am

CBS SUNDAY
NIGHT MOVIE
FERRIS
BUELLER'S DAY

Arr am

MOM N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

LET'S MAKE A
DEAL N/R

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

JEOPARDY
Episode: J8261-

BIG BROTHER N/R

BIG BROTHER N/R



3011H
HIHHHE HHEHEHEE 00:30 SLFGA20TV 12426 32265.3 $275.00 PRIM
3011H
HiHHHE HHEHEHEE 00:30 SLFGA20TV 12426 32265.2 $255.00 PRIM
3011H
HiHHHE HHEHEHEE 00:30 SLFGA20TV 12426 32265.2 $255.00 PRIM
3011H
Total for: 32265 $18,470.00
Total for: Political/Senate Leadership $18,470.00
Grand Total: $18,470.00

*** Indicates a bookend spot. Rate is shown as 1/2 of line rate.

Advertiser: Political/Senate Leadership Contract Number: 32265

OK to

OK to

OK to

Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Political/Senate
Leadership Fund

Total Spots:60

Total Spots:60

Total Spots: 60

MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

MENTZER
MEDIA

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL WSWG BIG BROTHER N/R
POLITICAL WSWG MANHUNT:
DEADLY GAMES
POLITICAL WSWG MANHUNT:
DEADLY GAMES
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