As-Run Spot Report (Parameters)

Filter Option	Date Range of Logs (if locked)
Log Date(s)	10/13/20 - 10/19/20
Start time	
End time	
Station(s)	<all station(s)=""></all>
Agency(s)	MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES(1040)
Advertiser(s)	Political/Senate Leadership Fund(3496)
Sales Office(s)	<all office(s)="" sales=""></all>
Salesperson(s)	<all salesperson(s)=""></all>
Account 1 Type(s)	<all 1="" account="" type(s)=""></all>
Product(s)	<all product(s)=""></all>
Account 2 Type(s)	<all 2="" account="" type(s)=""></all>
Billing Method	<all billing="" method=""></all>
Spot Type(s)	<all spot="" type(s)=""></all>
Billing Status Types	<all billing="" status="" types=""></all>
Bookend Option	<show and="" bookends="" non-bookends=""></show>
Show Details	Yes
Contract Number	32265
Program Title	<all programs=""></all>
Include Announcements	No
Page Break Options	<none selected=""></none>
Level 1 Grouping	Advertiser
Level 2 Grouping	Contract Number
Level 3 Grouping	<none></none>
Level 4 Grouping	<none></none>
Level 5 Grouping	<none></none>
Sort Order 1	Advertiser
Sort Order 2	ISCI Code
Sort Order 3	Spot Rate Dollar Range
Custom Column(s)	Program

As-Run Spot Report

Air Data	Time	Leng	ISCI	Cart	Contract	Rate	Type	Status	Advertiser	Agency	Product	Brand	Stati	Program
Adverti	Advertiser: Political/Senate Leadership Fund (3496)													
Co	ntract Nu	mber:	32265											
#####	########		SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1.	\$15.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########		SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1.	\$15.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########		SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1	\$30.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		LET'S MAKE A DEAL N/R
#####	########		SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.2	\$600.00	NFL	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		NFL ON CBS BUFFALO @ TN
#####	########		SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.3	\$500.00	NFL	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		NFL ON CBS BUFFALO @ TN
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV	12426	32265.3	\$500.00	NFL	OK to	Political/Senate	MENTZER	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	NFL ON CBS

			3011H						Leadership Fund	MEDIA				BUFFALO @ TN
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.2.	\$375.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	FBI: DECLASSIFIED 2
#####	#######	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.2.	\$375.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	FBI: DECLASSIFIED 2
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1.	\$15.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1.	\$15.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1	\$200.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1	\$200.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8258-
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.2	\$345.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	AMAZING RACE
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.2	\$300.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	S.W.A.T. N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.2	\$300.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	S.W.A.T. N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1.	\$15.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1.	\$15.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1	\$30.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	LET'S MAKE A DEAL N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1	\$200.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1	\$200.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	JEOPARDY Episode: J8259-
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1.	\$15.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1.	\$15.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS THIS MORNING N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1	\$30.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	LET'S MAKE A DEAL N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1	\$30.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	LET'S MAKE A DEAL N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1	\$200.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	WHEEL OF FORTUNE
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.1	\$200.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		JEOPARDY Episode: J8260-
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.3	\$225.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	THE GREATEST #AT HOME VIDEOS
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.8.	\$225.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	BLUE BLOODS
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.8.	\$225.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	BLUE BLOODS
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.3	\$200.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		CBS SPORTS SPECIAL INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING LEAGUE N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.3	\$200.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	CBS SPORTS SPECIAL INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING LEAGUE N/R
#####	########	00:30	SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426	32265.3	\$220.00	SPOT	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	SOCCER N/R

####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.3	\$220.00	SPOT	Preemp	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	SOCCER N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.9.	######	COLL EGE	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		SEC COLLEGE FOOTBALL GEORGIA @
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.9.	######	COLL EGE	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		SEC COLLEGE FOOTBALL GEORGIA @
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.9.	######	COLL EGE	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		SEC COLLEGE FOOTBALL GEORGIA @
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.1	\$60.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		CBS SUNDAY MORNING N/R
#####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.1	\$60.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		CBS SUNDAY MORNING N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.1	\$60.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		FACE THE NATION N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.3	\$150.00	SPOT	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		SSN SPORTS 2 Episode: SSNTSLI5319- N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.4	\$150.00	SPOT	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	-	THE NFL TODAY PREGAME N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.3	\$900.00	NFL	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		NFL ON CBS CLEVELAND @ PITTSBURGH N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.3	\$900.00	NFL	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		NFL ON CBS CLEVELAND @ PITTSBURGH N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.3	\$900.00	NFL	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		NFL ON CBS CLEVELAND @ PITTSBURGH N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.3	\$80.00	SPOT	Preemp	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	BULLRIDING N/R
#####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.1	\$600.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	60 MINUTES N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.1	\$600.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	60 MINUTES N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.2	\$345.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		CBS SUNDAY NIGHT MOVIE FERRIS BUELLER'S DAY
#####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.2	\$345.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		CBS SUNDAY NIGHT MOVIE FERRIS BUELLER'S DAY
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.2	\$345.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	MOM N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.1.	\$15.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		CBS THIS MORNING N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.1.	\$15.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		CBS THIS MORNING N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.1	\$30.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		LET'S MAKE A DEAL N/R
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.1	\$200.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		WHEEL OF FORTUNE
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.1	\$200.00	NEW	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		JEOPARDY Episode: J8261-
####	########		LFGA20TV 011H	12426	32265.3	\$275.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	BIG BROTHER N/R
####	########	00:30 S	LFGA20TV	12426	32265.3	\$255.00	PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate	MENTZER	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	BIG BROTHER N/R

Grand Total:	:		\$18,470.00)	Total Spots: 60				
Total for: Political/	/Senate Leadership		\$18,470.00		Total Spots:60				
Total for:	32265		\$18,470.00		Total Spots:60				
##### ########	\$ 00:30 SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426 32265.2	\$255.00 PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG MANHUNT: DEADLY GAMES
##### ########	\$ 00:30 SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426 32265.2	\$255.00 PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG MANHUNT: DEADLY GAMES
##### ########	# 00:30 SLFGA20TV 3011H	12426 32265.3	\$275.00 PRIM	OK to	Political/Senate Leadership Fund	MENTZER MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG BIG BROTHER N/R
	3011H				Leadership Fund	MEDIA			

Advertiser: Political/Senate Leadership Contract Number: 32265

Tuesday, October 20, 2020

Page 5 of 5

^{***} Indicates a bookend spot. Rate is shown as 1/2 of line rate.